Banna M ni - Stages Ral ly, 2015
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Nov 8 16:32:47 2015
Driver/ Codri ver

Dani el Croni n/ Shane Buckl ey
Ed O Cal | aghan/ Ger d ancy
St ephen McCann/ D. Fl em ng
Shane Magui re/ P. McLoughl i n
Fergus O Mear a/ B. Doherty
Trevor Milligan/ Sean Hayde
Paul Purtill/Paul Kelly
Barry Ryan/Keith Moriarty
Russel | Wbods/ P. Sheri dan
Jack Newnman/ Andrew Br owne
Alan O Cal | aghan/L. Kel l'y
Tom Rel i han/ M McEl i got t
Charlie Hickey/J.H ckey
Eanon Dal y/ Frank Curtin
Vincent O Sheal/Brian Hi ckey
Pat Kel | y/Jonathan Kelly
John Hendy/ M chael Coady
Tadhg O Sullivan/E. O Leary
Jason McSweeney/ A. Mahon
Ant hony Hand/ El | en Ryan
TimEnright/David O Brien
Darren Young/ Kenneth Quirke
Fi ntan Canty/ Deni s O Mahony
Paul McCann/ Paddy Pl unkett
Pat Barry/ Stephen O Connel
M St ack/ T. McCart hy

Ri chard Whel an/ Sar ah Wel an
Ri chard Moore/ John McCabe
Pa Hor an/ Pa Baker

Ger Lyons/Steve O Brien
Ber nard Fol ey/ Sheehan Gavin
Donal MG ath/F. Fogarty
Eoin Duffin/Brenda Duffin
M Fi t zgi bbon/ C. Mor oney

Di armui d Keohane/ P. Keohane
Par ai ¢ Cunmmi ns/ Graham Kel |y
Paul Row ey/Patrick Brides
Noel Kel |l eher/Derry Healy
Deni s Di neen/ Donal Di neen
Li am Bowhan/ Martin Connol |y
John O Fl aherty/B. Slattery
Kenneth Ryan/ Keith MCart hy
Paudi e Casey/ Gene Stack
Patrick Slattery/Md eary
Niall O Sullivan/S. Crow ey
Jason Roycroft/N. O Shea
Ger OBrien/T.O Sullivan

M ke Dol an/ Cat hal Keane
Jason Cifford/ Alan Curran
Patrick Law or/ K. Rohan

Pat Ryan/Jack Dal ton
Decl an Forde/ Bri an Forde
Eoghai n McMahon/ C. Nol an

M chael Nol an/Jimy Kiely
M Kel | eher/ 1. MCart hy

Al an Lane/ M chael Feeney
John Browne/ Sean O Coil eain
St ephen Bawn/ C. O Donnel

St ephen Sheehan/ P. Sheehan
Dan Kel | eher/ A. Shanahan
lan Ryan/ Shane Griffin
Peter MDonnel |/ Neill Quinn
Janes Ki ssane/ Ti m Ki ssane
Deni s Bour ke/ Paddy Nash
Martin O Hal | oran/ R Tomas
Shane Norris/Brian Brady
J. O Cal | aghan/ D. Hanratty
Darragh Fl em ng/ K. O Connor
P. O Sul i van/ E. Cr eedon

H. O Cal | aghan/ N. McMahon

St eve Roberts/ Al ofe Roberts
Andy Nash/ Franky Dwyer
Kennet h Hanl on/ Jeffrey Case
Alie Lynch/Linda O Neil
Eddi e Doherty/Leo Tector
Shay Laheen/ Gerry Wl sh
Janes Buckl ey/ Paddy Abbey
Des Lyons/ Decl an Lane

C. Faul conbri dge/ A. Ri gney
Andr ew Bur ke/ Col i n Keegan
C. O Riordan/ C. O Ri ordan
Grainne Caplis/MCaplis
S.O Sullivan/M Hami |t on

M ke Conneel y/ M chael Hynes
Gerard Di neen/ Kevin Enri ght
Keith Power/ Donal Balfe
Frank Rafferty/Warren Ti ghe
Shane Di neen/ Ci ara Di neen
Sean Hi ckey/ Noel Fl enmi ng
Cyril Wharton/David Leslie
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Conpetitor Stage Tines
1 PF.OJUT DUE to MC.8 P

Ss4

11.

09.
41.
34.
25.
31.

25.
20.
50.

51.

08.
07.

43.
42.
51.
05.

58.
16.
11.

52.
01.
34.
15.
33.
58.

41.
05.
34.

35.

1 09.
1 29.

. 40.
1 57.

1 07.
1 46.
1 03.
1 59.

1 37.
2 19.
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23.

22.
00.
42.
31.
47.

40.
43.
10.

04.

16.
15.

. 56.
18.

19.
1 03.
25.

. 50.
:51.
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07.

14.
49,
40.
28.
30.

26.
24.
04.

51.

08.
16.

45.
51.
50.
12.

52.
16.
12.

54.
44,
37.
31.
48.
01.
29.

35.

1 06.
1 05.

:51.

1 59.
1 59.
1 03.

:51.
: 34.
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